
PIVOT HINGE PL-60 For Overlay Door

Side boardDoor

Left-handed
(for left-lower / right-upper)
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Left-handed type.

RoHS CAD Item Code Item Name Type Material Finish
Door

Width

Door 

Height

Recommended 

Door Thickness

Door Weight

kg/set

Weight 

(g)

Box 

(pcs)

Carton 

(pcs)

170-090-263 PL-60R Right-handed (for right-lower / left-upper) Stainless Steel 
(SUS430) Plain Max.

450
Max.
700 22 Max.

4 27
100 1000

170-090-264 PL-60L Left-handed (for left-lower / right-upper) 100 1000

Left-handed (for left-lower / right-upper)

[Remarks]

●Recommended for use in pairs.Passed 40,000 open/
close private cycle test

90° Hinge

M3 screwTapping

Mounting surface
Chamfering

[Processing on metal sheet]

When M3 screws are used.

Please be sure to chamfer the 
mounting surface for screws and rivets.
In this way, screw head will not project 
when the body is fixed.

PIVOT HINGE PP-60 For Inset Door

Side boardDoor

Left-handed
(for left-lower / right-upper)

Right-handed type.

RoHS CAD Item Code Item Name Type Material Finish
Door 

Width

Door 

Height

Door Weight

kg/set

Weight 

(g)

Box 

(pcs)

Carton 

(pcs)

170-090-261 PP-60R Right-handed (for right-lower / left-upper) Stainless Steel 
(SUS430)

Barrel
Polished

Max.
450

Max.
700 Max.4 22

100 1000
170-090-262 PP-60L Left-handed (for left-lower / right-upper) 100 1000

Left-handed (for left-lower / right-upper)

[Remarks]

●Recommended for use in pairs.Passed 40,000 open/
close private cycle test

90°

Mounting surface
Chamfering

Tapping

Hinge

M3 screw
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Please be sure to chamfer the 
mounting surface for screws and rivets.
In this way, screw head will not project 
when the body is fixed.

[Processing on metal sheet]

When M3 screws are used.

11
.5

3.5

11
.5

3.5

14.5
32.5

50.5
57.5

14.5
32.5

50.5
57.5

(2
0.

5)
(2

0.
5)

5.
8

14
.8

14
.8

5.
8 6×ϕ4 ϕ7

255

Industrial Component Hardware Catalogue
No.400https://global.sugatsune.com/

Update: 06.29.2023


